

---

## Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 76201884

---

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 593,53 RON - 593,53 RON

---

Descriere: DYOMARINE GLOSSY 2.5L 3 97.479 292.44 348 DILUANT NITRO TIP D209 0.9L 3 7.9832 23.95 28.5 22402 SET LACUIT 2 13.4454 26.89 32 20011 REZERVA TRAFALLET RADIATOR FIR AURIU 100MM 6 3.5294 21.18 25.2 SMIRGHEL 5 2.521 12.61 15 SUPORT SMIRGHEL 230X105 MM 2 11.7647 23.53 28 TUB PH PLL 4 21.0084 84.03 100 020438 LACAT 50MM 2 8.4034 16.81 20 SFOARA IMPLETITA PP 6MMX200M 20 0.8403 16.81 20 72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 2 4.2017 8.4 10 CLEMA MECANICA PT CABLU 6MM 3 0.5882 1.76 2.1 SFOARA IMPLETITA PP 6MMX200M 20 0.8403 16.81 20 BRIDA NYLON 4.8X250MM(100) NEGRU 50 0.21 10.5 12.5 D-00197 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 10X260 1 10.084 10.08 12 ADEZIV POLISTIREN MANUAL 825ML DB 1 27.7311 27.73 33

---